INDOOR
This data sheet replaces and cancels the previous ones. The information contained herein corresponds to our current knowledge.
No liability and no recourse can be derived from them. Dakota Group S.a.S. reserves the right to change specifications and models without prior notice. Dakota Group S.a.S. - Via Don
Cesare Scala, 55 - Brentino Belluno (VR) - Italy - www.dakota.eu - info@dakota.eu
p.  1
/2
T-SPACER
1 mm 1.5 mm 2 mm 2.5 mm 3 mm 4 mm 5 mm 6 mm 7 mm 10 mm
INDEX
1. Data and Documentation
2. Use
3. Description
4. Specifications
1. DATA AND DOCUMENTATION
Code Description Dimensions
(mm)
Weight Pkg. / Pallet
TER04-1201T T-shaped spacer in bags of 200 pcs. 1 1 g/pc. 5,000 pcs. / 360,000 pcs.
TER04-1215T T-shaped spacer in bags of 200 pcs. 1,5 1 g/pc. 5,000 pcs. / 360,000 pcs.
TER04-1202T T-shaped spacer in bags of 200 pcs. 2 1 g/pc. 5,000 pcs. / 225,000 pcs.
TER04-1225T T-shaped spacer in bags of 200 pcs. 2,5 1 g/pc. 5,000 pcs. / 225,000 pcs.
TER04-1204 T-shaped spacer in bags of 200 pcs. 3 1 g/pc. 5,000 pcs. / 225,000 pcs.
TER04-1204T T-shaped spacer in bags of 200 pcs. 4 1 g/pc. 5,000 pcs. / 225,000 pcs.
TER04-1206 T-shaped spacer in bags of 200 pcs. 5 1 g/pc. 5,000 pcs. / 200,000 pcs.
TER04-1206T T-shaped spacer in bags of 200 pcs. 6 1 g/pc. 5,000 pcs. / 200,000 pcs.
TER04-1208 T-shaped spacer in bags of 200 pcs. 7 1 g/pc. 5,000 pcs. / 200,000 pcs.
TER04-1201 T-shaped spacer in bags of 200 pcs. 10 1 g/pc. 5,000 pcs. / 120,000 pcs.
MATERIAL Made of regenerated plastic.
2. USE
Used as a spacer when laying 'staggered' tiles.
3. DESCRIPTION